BCTS Student Abbreviated Days — 2024-2025 School Calendar

Bergen County Academies, Hackensack (including Adult Ed as noted “*”)

*District Staff Development
Back-to-School Night

Friday, September 20, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024

*District Staff Development

Monday, November 11, 2024

*Before Thanksgiving Recess
*Before Winter Recess

Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Friday, December 20, 2024

Building Staff Development/Admissions Friday, January 17, 2025
*District Staff Development Thursday, February 13, 2025
Admissions Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Admissions Thursday, March 6, 2025
*District Staff Development. Thursday, May 22, 2025
*Building Staff Development Thu-Wed, June 19--25, 2025
Graduation/Last day for Students Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Bergen County Vocational High School, Paramus
Back to School Night

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Open House Thursday, October 10, 2024
Open House Thursday, November 14, 2024
Before Thanksgiving Recess .... Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Before Winter Recess Friday, December 20, 2024
Professional Development/Advisory Boards. Friday, January 10, 2025

Staff Development Friday, February 21, 2025
Professional Development/Advisory Boards Friday, March 14, 2025
Professional Development/Advisory Boards Friday, April 25, 2025

Staff Development Friday, May 16, 2025

End of Year Procedures Thu-Wed, June 19-25, 2025

Graduation/Last day for Students

Apnlied Technology High School at BCC

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Back to School Night.

Wednesday September 18, 2024

Open House Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Day After Open House, Friday, October 25, 2024
Before Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Before Winter Recess Friday, December 20, 2024
Professional Development/Advisory Boards Thursday, January 9, 2025
Staff Development Thursday, February 13, 2025
Professional Development/Advisory Boards Friday, March 14, 2025
Professional Development/Advisory Boards Friday, April 11, 2025

Staff Development....... Thursday, May 15, 2025

End of Year Procedures Thu-Wed, June 19-25, 2025
Graduation/Last day for Students Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Bergen County Technical High School, Teterboro
Back to School Night

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Open House.

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Professional Development/Advisory Board
District Professional Development

Waednesday, October 23, 2024
Thursday, October 31, 2024

Before Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 27, 2024
District Professional Development Monday, December 2, 2024
Before Winter Recess Friday, December 20, 2024
District Professional Development Wednesday, February 19, 2025
Admissions Committee Interviews Wednesday, March 5, 2025
District Professional Development Friday, March 14, 2025

Professional Development/Advisory Board

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

End of Year Procedures

Thu-Wed, June 19-25, 2025
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Graduation/Last day for Students Wednesday, June 25, 2025
TE: All Student Abbreviated Days will change into full school di r e hools have delayed ment
weather or other emergencies. Administration will determine whether and when such student abbreviated days will be re-scheduled

/] ar.

Adopted: 3/26/2024; Revised 10/17/24



